
£ £ £
Opening Balances 1st April 2015

Nat West Current Account
£8,808.54

Nat West Savings Account 
£3,957.88

£12,766.42

Receipts

Precept 12,667.00£   
Mendip CTS 455.38£        
Interest 3.66£            
Lottery grant 10,000.00£   

£23,126.04

£35,892.46

Payments

VAT 3,723.88£     
Salary + tax 3,685.17£     
Training/mileage 403.20£        
Insurance/audit 586.97£        
Subscriptions 223.20£        
Stationary 422.93£        
Open spaces 17,985.27£   
Sec 137 1,248.63£     
Other payments - election expenses 679.75£        £28,959.00

Current Balance £6,933.46

Bank Reconciliation Current 3,038.77£     
uncleared 66.85-£          

2,971.92£     
Reserve 3,961.54£     £6,933.46

Doulting Parish Council Accounts
Accounts to 31/03/16



Bank Account Reconciliation

Parish Council Current Account

Opening Balance: as at 1st April 2015 8,808.54£    

Receipts into Account

Precept £12,667.00 13,122.38£  
Mendip CTS £455.38

Lottery Grant 10,000.00£  

31,930.92£  

Bank Charges
None Charged £0.00 -£            

Payments out of Account 28,959.00-£  

Closing Balance: as at 31st March 2016 2,971.92£    

Paperwork Closing Balance -£            

Diff Check -£            

Parish Council Savings Account

Opening Balance: as at 1st April 2015 3,957.88£    

Bank Interest 3.66£           

Transfers from Current Account -£            
Transfers to Current Account -£            

Closing Balance: as at 31st March 2016 3,961.54£    

6,933.46£    

Doulting Parish Council Accounts
ACCOUNTS for Year ended 31st March 2016



10-06-16

DOULTING PAYMENTS / YEAR ENDING 31.03.2016

DATE NAME CHQ NO CHQ AMOUNT VAT

SALARIES (less 
Tax Paid to 
HMRC) & HMRC 
Payment

TRAINING & 
MILEAGE

INSURANCE & 
AUDIT SUBSCRIPTIONS

STATIONARY 
RESOURCES OPEN SPACES POWER S137 DONATIONS

OTHER- Including 
bank charges Row Totals

Chq Amount 
less row totals

09-04-15 A J Butcher salary 766 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
09-04-15 HMRC Qtr 4 765 £193.95 £193.95
21-05-15 NALC LCR sub 767 £17.00 £17.00
21-05-15 SALC 768 £156.20 £156.20
21-05-15 AJ Butcher salary 769 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
11-06-15 St Ald PCC planting 770 £101.00 £101.00
11-06-15 ICO Reg 771 £35.00 £35.00
11-06-15 Vita play/gym equipment 772 £2,250.00 £375.00 £1,875.00
11-06-15 HMRC tax qtr 1 774 £193.95 £193.95
11-06-15 A J Butcher salary 773 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
11-06-15 Ann Crowcombe glebeland exps 775 £24.94 £24.94
09-07-15 A J Butcher salary 776 £322.26 £258.61 £43.65 £20.00
09-07-15 L Caple - int audit 777 £75.00 £75.00
13-08-15 Valley Sawmills 778 £998.40 £166.40 £832.00
13-08-15 SPFA inspections - cancelled 779
13-08-15 A J Butcher salary 780 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
10-09-15 Grant Thornton 781 £120.00 £20.00 £100.00
10-09-15 A J Butcher salary 782 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
10-09-15 G Buzzard 783 £19.58 £19.58
08-10-15 A J Butcher salary 784 £321.36 £258.61 £42.75 £20.00
08-10-15 Landscape group inspections 785 £66.85 £11.14 £55.71
08-10-15 HMRC Qtr 2 - cancelled 786
10-11-15 Landscape group inspections 787 £66.85 £11.14 £55.71
10-11-15 MDC Elections 788 £815.70 £135.95 £679.75
10-11-15 Shepton Mallet Landscapes grass cutting, etc 789 £2,622.00 £437.00 £2,185.00
10-11-15 A J Butcher salary 790 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
10-11-15 R Wilkins re: Play Equipment 791 £87.00 £87.00
10-11-15 Glasdon dog bin Glebeland 792 £103.82 £17.30 £86.52
08-12-15 A J Butcher salary + Tables 793 £734.03 £258.61 £32.85 £43.94 £398.63
12-01-16 A J Butcher salary 794 £311.46 £258.61 £32.85 £20.00
12-01-16 HMRC quarter 3 795 £193.95 £193.95
12-01-16 Vita play/gym equipment 796 £14,540.86 £2,423.47 £12,117.39
12-01-16 Arien Signs 797 £265.20 £44.20 £221.00
09-02-16 A J Butcher sal 798 £300.21 £258.61 £21.60 £20.00
09-02-16 Landscape Grp 799 £66.85 £11.14 £55.71
09-02-16 SPFA membership 800 £15.00 £15.00
09-02-16 St Aldhelms Church donation 801 £850.00 £850.00
08-03-16 BT Payphone 802 £360.00 £60.00 £300.00
08-03-16 A J Butcher sal 803 £383.00 £258.61 £32.40 £91.99
08-03-16 Landscape Grp 804 £66.85 £11.14 £55.71
08-03-16 Came and Co 805 £411.97 £411.97

£28,959.00 £3,723.88 £3,685.17 £403.20 £586.97 £223.20 £422.93 £17,985.27 £0.00 £850.00 £398.63 £679.75 £28,959.00

£0.00
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